2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
FLU
O
R
E
S
C
E
N
T
Model No. No. of lamp L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
TORP0001 TORNADO SS  1x18W C/W Gear & Lamp 665 84 98.5
TORP0004 TORNADO SS  2x18W C/W Gear & Lamp 665 134 98.5
TORP0002 TORNADO SS  1x36W C/W Gear & Lamp 1275 84 98.5
TORP0005 TORNADO SS  2x36W C/W Gear & Lamp 1275 134 98.5
W
H
dimension (mm)
L